
CAVENDISH ROAD STATE HIGH SCHOOL 
P&C ASSOCIATION 

 

 

New and used uniform items are available for purchase at the uniform shop located next to the 

canteen. 

TRADING HOURS – Term 4  

  
Monday:  8am to 11.30am  

Wednesday:  8am to 9am 

Friday:   8am to 9am 

 

The Clothing Store is closed on School and Public Holidays unless otherwise advertised. 

 
EXTRA UNIFORM SHOP HOURS:  DECEMBER 2016 

 

Monday  5 December  7.30am to 11.30pm 

Tuesday  6 December  7.30am to 11.30pm 

Wednesday  7 December  7.30am to 11.30pm 

Thursday  8 December  7.30am to 11.30pm 

  

UNIFORM SHOP CLOSES FOR 2016 ON THURSDAY 8 DECEMBER 2015 

  

 

2017 UNIFORM SHOP HOURS   

 

 Monday  16 January     7.00am to 12.00pm 

 Tuesday  17 January 7.00am to 12.00pm 

 Wednesday  18 January 7.00am to 12.00pm 

 THURSDAY  19 JANUARY 3PM TO 8PM ONLY 

 Friday   20 January 7.00am to 12.00pm 

  

Monday  23 January   8.00am to 11.30am 

Tuesday 24 January 8.00am to 11.30am 

Wednesday 25 January 8.00am to 11.30am 

CLOSED THURSDAY 26 JANUARY   

Friday   27 January 8.00am to 11.30am   

 

NORMAL TRADING HOURS RESUMES 30TH JANUARY 2017 

 

Monday  8.00am to 11:30am                 

Wednesday  8.00am to 9.00am 

Friday  8.00am to 9.00am   


